

---

## **Materiale S.U.P**

I.D.: 101353054

---

Data publicarii	12.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 102,50 RON - 102,50 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: MUFA D25 2BUC \* 5.04LEI = 10.08 TEAVA PN 10 D25 4ML\*2.10LEI = 8.40  
DISC FLEX 115 2BUC\*5.04LEI = 10.08 DISC FLEX 125 2BUC\*5.88LEI = 11.76 PIULITA  
16BUC\*0.84LEI = 13.44 ANCORA CHIMICA 1BUC \*48.74LEI = 48.74

---